
 

0.99

1.95

5.11

38.42

7.79

10.48

22.69

12.16

14.19

15.34

16.27

18.79

27.89

38.78

66.70

155.46

138.50

163.48

237.51

242.18

273.37

863.17

499.87

344.77

354.02

747.86

719.5

36.526

Dinesh

Solan Simar Kissan PC

Javik Aahar Farmer PC

Angrish Farmer Group

Hope Harvest

Sh.Kalyan Krishik…

 Himashu Bamoria

Pratibha Deepak…

Anuragh

Raj Kumar

Fram Innovation…

Karamat Ali

Dabar Kishan Society

Agra Potato Grower

Dalveer

Agra Kisan Agro…

Pragati Krishak Club

Mohd Yameen And…

Devraj Agra

Munesh kumar

Saraswati Sabji…

Agastyaa Infracon…

Krishak bharti PC

Bhavarilal Ratanlal…

Indore F&V grower…

Deepak Shambhal

Crown Fruits &…

Sanyukt Ekta Subzi…

Seller wise quantity sold through Kisan 

Mandi Sale Qty  (MT)

Seller wise

quantity sold…



 

0.59

1.14

0.80

3.67

1.19

0.23

1.36

0.72

1.17

0.69

1.18

0.91

3.87

3.40

4.00

10.16

11.89

28.90

14.91

28.32

12.94

202.98

59.41

64.37

26.93

46.40

26.562195

4.2673633

Sh.Kalyan Krishik Utpadak FPC

Angrish Farmer Group

Dinesh

Raj Kumar

Pratibha Deepak Kumar

Javik Aahar FPC

Karamat Ali, Aligarh

Solan Simar Kissan PC

Anuragh

Fram Innovation Vegetables PC

Hope Harvest

 Himashu Bamoria

Agra Potato Grower

Dabar Kishan Society

Dalveer

Agra Kisan Agro Society

Pragati Krishak Club

Saraswati Sabji Utpadak Samuh

Devraj Agra

Indore F&V grower association

Munesh kumar

Mohd Yameen And Sons

Krishak bharti PC

Deepak Shambhal

Bhavarilal Ratanlal Bagrecha

Agastyaa Infracon Pvt.Ltd.

Crown Fruits & vegetable…

Sanyukt Ekta Subzi Utpadak Group

Seller wise quantity sold through Kisan Mandi 
Sale Value(Rs) In Lack

Seller wise quantity sold through
Kisan Mandi Sale Value(Rs) In Lack



 

 

 

 


